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Energy Star
Product meets Energy Star specifications. 
More information at energystar.gov.

New Product
Products are a new addition to our 
product offering.

ADA
Product complies with the 
Americans with Disabilities Act

You want what’s best for your residents—
we want what’s best for you. In 70+ years 
of service, we’ve crafted solutions that 
allow you to maintain spaces where your 
residents feel safe and their loved ones feel 
comfortable entrusting them to your care. 

Everything 
You Need 
to Provide 
Valuable 
Peace of 
Mind

Made/Assembled in USA
Product has been made/assembled 
in the USA.

UL
Product meets UL standards for product safety, performance, 
environmental health and sustainability.

EcoLogo
Products are certified for 
reduced environmental impact.

GreenSeal
Certification is based on performance, 
health, and sustainability criteria.

Call for Lead Time
Some items ship directly from the 
manufacturer or may require additional 
delivery time. Call for details.

ANSI Grade 3
Meets residential 
building requirements.

ETL
Product has been independently 
tested and meets North American 
safety standards.

WaterSense 
Certified to use at least 20% less water, save energy 
and perform as well as or better than regular models.
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FAUCETS

PROFLO® GUSTIN SINGLE-HANDLE 
EUROLOOP BATH FAUCET
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm 
• Washerless cartridge       

Item# Finish Pop Up Type
10081294 Polished Chrome Drilled For
10081295 Polished Chrome 50/50
10081296 Brushed Nickel 50/50

PROFLO® SINGLE-HANDLE 
BATH FAUCET
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm 
• Ceramic cartridge       

Item# Finish Pop Up Type
9832950 Polished Chrome None
9832935 Polished Chrome 50/50
9832919 Brushed Nickel 50/50

PROFLO® COLLISTON TWO-HANDLE 
BATH FAUCET
• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic 
cartridge • With 50/50 pop-up      

Item# Finish
10081297 Polished Chrome
10081298 Brushed Nickel

MOEN® CHATEAU™ SINGLE-HANDLE 
BATH FAUCET
• Metal handle • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic 
cartridge • With metal pop-up      

Item# Mfg# Finish
343940 L4621 Polished Chrome

MOEN® BRANTFORD® TWO-HANDLE 
BATH FAUCET
• Metal handles • Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic 
cartridge • With metal pop-up      

Item# Mfg# Finish
3159417 6610BN Brushed Nickel

MOEN® EVA® TWO-HANDLE 
BATH FAUCET
• Flow Rate: 1.2 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• With metal pop-up       

Item# Mfg# Finish
2846275 6410 Polished Chrome
2846446 6410BN Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® SINGLE-HANDLE 
KITCHEN FAUCET
• Color/Finish: Polished chrome • Flow Rate: 
1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • Without side spray      

Item# Type
9808060 Without Side Spray
9808031 With Side Spray

PROFLO®  PULL-OUT KITCHEN FAUCET
• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• 1- or 3-hole installation, deck plate included       

Item# Finish
9832942 Polished Chrome
9832965 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® TECOPA PULL-DOWN 
KITCHEN FAUCET
• Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• 1- or 3-hole installation, deck plate included       

Item# Finish
5133441 Polished Chrome
5133440 Brushed Nickel
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FAUCETS & GARBAGE DISPOSALS

MOEN® INTEGRA™ PULL-OUT 
KITCHEN FAUCET
• Flow Rate: 1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge 
• 1- or 3-hole installation, deck plate included       

Item# Mfg# Finish
1284048 67315C Polished Chrome
4715792 67315SRS Stainless Steel

MOEN® CAMERIST™ PULL-OUT 
KITCHEN FAUCET
• Color/Finish: Stainless steel • Flow Rate: 
1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole 
installation, deck plate included      

Item# Mfg#
4715799 7545SRS

MOEN® ARBOR™ PULL-OUT 
KITCHEN FAUCET
• Color/Finish: Stainless steel • Flow Rate: 
1.5 gpm • Ceramic cartridge • 1- or 3-hole 
installation, deck plate included      

Item# Mfg#
4381419 7594SRS

INSINKERATOR® 1/3 HP 
DISPOSER BADGER
• Offers a 1/3 hp Dura-Drive® induction motor 
• Offers rugged galvanized steel construction 
for disposer durability • Badger 1's Quick Lock® 
sink mount allows for easy installation and 
replacement of any disposer • Space-saving 
compact design • One-year We Come to You® 
In-Home Service Warranty     

Item# Mfg# Type
2500 BADGER1 Less Power Cord
304539 BADGER1WC Factory Installed Power Cord

INSINKERATOR® 1/2 HP 
DISPOSER BADGER
• Offers a 1/2 hp Dura-Drive® induction motor 
• Badger 5's Quick Lock® sink mount allows 
for easy installation and replacement of any 
disposer • Offers rugged galvanized steel 
construction for disposer durability • Two-year 
We Come to You® In-Home Service Warranty      

Item# Mfg# Type
37572 BADGER5 Less Power Cord
2016678 BADGER5WC Factory Installed Power Cord

WESTCRAFT® 1/3 HP 
GARBAGE DISPOSAL
• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic 
grind chamber • Heavy-duty induction motor 
• One-year limited warranty • Quick-lock 
sink mount allows for easy installation and 
replacement of any disposer • Less power cord    

Item# Type
7507336 Less Power Cord
7507312 Factory Installed Power Cord

WESTCRAFT® 1/2 HP 
GARBAGE DISPOSAL
• Galvanized steel grinding elements • Plastic 
grind chamber • Heavy-duty induction motor 
• Two-year limited warranty • Quick-lock 
sink mount allows for easy installation and 
replacement of any disposer • Less power cord    

Item# Type
7507306 Less Power Cord
7507302 Factory Installed Power Cord

PROFLO® DISPOSER FREE-ALL TOOL
• Frees jammed disposer blades         

Item#
7490968

DISPOSER STOPPER 2/PK
• For use with InSinkErator® 
manufactured disposers         

Item#
1923467
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KITCHEN SINKS

PROFLO® BEALETON TOP-MOUNT SINGLE-BOWL 
KITCHEN SINK
• 304 stainless steel • Self-rimming • U-channel installation • Undercoated 
and padded for quiet operation • Center drain • Color/Finish: Stainless steel 
• Length: 25" • Width: 22"  

Item# Depth Gauge # of Holes
4481090 6" 22 3
4481091 6" 22 4
7339409 7" 20 3
7339411 7" 20 4
5130881 8" 20 3
5130882 8" 20 4

PROFLO® BEALETON TOP-MOUNT DOUBLE-BOWL 
KITCHEN SINK
• 304 stainless steel • Self-rimming • U-channel installation • Undercoated 
and padded for quiet operation • Center drain • Color/Finish: Satin stainless 
steel • Length: 33" • Width: 22"  

Item# Depth Gauge # of Holes
4481082 6" 22 3
4481083 6" 22 4
7339400 7" 20 3
7339413 7" 20 4
7339403 8" 20 3
7339401 8" 20 4

PROFLO® POLOMOSA UNDER-MOUNT SINGLE-BOWL 
KITCHEN SINK
• 304 stainless steel • Sound absorption pads and coating to minimize 
sound • Center drain • Color/Finish: Satin stainless steel      

Item# Depth Length Width Gauge
5130873 8" 23-5/16" 17-5/8" 18
5130875 9" 29-3/4" 18" 18

PROFLO® POLOMOSA UNDER-MOUNT DOUBLE-BOWL 
KITCHEN SINK
• 304 stainless steel • Sound absorption pads and coating to minimize 
sound • Rear center drain • Color/Finish: Stainless steel • Left Bowl 
Size: 14" x 15-3/4" x 9" • Right Bowl Size: 14" x 15-3/4"    

Item# Depth Overall Length Overall Width Gauge
7339398 9" 18-1/2" 32-3/8" 18
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HAND SHOWERS & GRAB BARS

PROFLO® THREE-FUNCTION HAND SHOWER
• Color/Finish: Chrome • Spray functions: Full spray, 
massage and spray massage • Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm 
• 1/2" connection • Set includes hand shower, hose 
and shower arm mount     

Item#
4473849

PROFLO® TWO-FUNCTION HAND SHOWER 
WITH PAUSE CONTROL
• Pause control • 3-1/2" face diameter 
• Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm       

Item# Finish
10030959 White
10030958 Polished Chrome

DELTA® FUNDAMENTALS™ TWO-FUNCTION 
HAND SHOWER WITH PAUSE CONTROL
• Two function • Spray settings: Full body and pause 
• Flow Rate: 2.5 gpm • Features Touch-Clean® spray 
holes • Hose not included     

Item# Mfg# Finish
4274891 59462-B-PK Chrome
4275076 59462-WHB-PK White

DELTA® FUNDAMENTALS™ TWO-FUNCTION 
HAND SHOWER WITH PAUSE CONTROL
• Two function • Spray settings: Full body and pause 
• Flow Rate: 1.75 gpm • Features Touch-Clean® spray 
holes • Hose not included     

Item# Mfg# Finish
7561885 59462B18PK Chrome
7545466 59462WHB18PK White

DELTA® SINGLE-SETTING HAND SHOWER 
SYSTEM WITH PAUSE CONTROL
• Color/Finish: Chrome grab bar with white hand 
shower • HDF Commercial • 24" grab bar with 
adjustable slide • Backflow protection in hand 
shower provided by two integral check valves 
• Flow Rate: 2.5 gpm     

Item# Mfg#
1309518 RPW124HDF

PROFLO® HAND SHOWER HOSE
• Hose stretches from 60" to 82" for ease of 
use • Connection: 1/2" NPSM • Spiral wound 
• Material: Metal      

Item# Finish
9415457 Chrome
9415460 Brushed Nickel

PROFLO® STAINLESS STEEL CONCEALED MOUNT GRAB BAR
• 18 gauge • Flange: 14 ga • 304 stainless steel • Diameter: 1-1/2" 
• Color/Finish: Satin stainless steel     

Item# Length
4578909 12"
4578908 16"
4578907 18"
4578906 24"
4578911 36"

PROFLO® STAINLESS STEEL CONCEALED MOUNT GRAB BAR
• 18 gauge • 304 stainless steel • Diameter: 1-1/4"       

Item# Length Finish
7263473 12" Satin Stainless Steel
7259988 18" Polished Stainless Steel
7263466 24" Satin Stainless Steel
7259991 24" Polished Stainless Steel
7263475 36" Satin Stainless Steel
7259992 36" Polished Stainless Steel
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TOILETS & REPAIR

PROFLO® 1.28 GPF COMPLETE TOILET
• Vitreous china • 12" Rough-in • Includes 
toilet seat, flanged wax ring and flange bolts 
• Gravity fed • 2" glazed trap way • 8-7/8" x 
7-5/8" water surface • Close coupled tank with 
cover   

Item# Type Bowl Height
4262641 Elongated Bowl 15"
4262643 ADA Elongated Bowl 17"

PROFLO® 1 GPF TOILET TANK & BOWL
• 1600 Series • 12" Rough-In • Vitreous 
china • Equipped with Sloan Flushmate IV 
system • ADA height • Siphon jet technology 
• Bowl Height: 17" • 2" fully glazed trap way 
• 13-1/2" x 11" water surface 

Item# Type
9722057 Toilet Tank (LH) Lever
3624976 ADA Elongated Bowl

AMERICAN STANDARD® CADET® PRO™ 
1.6 GPF TOILET TANK & BOWL
• EverClean® Antimicrobial Surface • Fully 
glazed 2-1/8" Trap way • 9" x 8" water surface 
area • 12" Rough-In • Bowl Height: 16-1/2" 
• PowerWash® rim scrubs bowl with each flush 
• Five-year warranty • Material: Vitreous china  

Item# Mfg# Type
4669650 4188A004.020 Toilet Tank (LH) Lever
4626623 3517A101.020 ADA Elongated Bowl

KOHLER® HIGHLINE® CLASSIC 1.6 GPF 
TOILET TANK & BOWL
• Comfort height • Rough-in Size: 12" • Bowl 
Height: 17-1/8" • Pressure-assisted flushing 
system • Includes trip lever, less seat and supply 
• Rough-in Size: 12" • Material: Vitreous china   

Item# Mfg# Type
2392109 4645-0 Toilet Tank
2392202 4304-0 Elongated Bowl

KOHLER® HIGHLINE® 1.6 GPF 
TOILET TANK & BOWL
• Comfort height • 3-bolt pre-installed 
quick-connect installation • Includes 
chrome trip lever, less seat and supply 
• Rough-in Size: 12" • Bowl Height: 16-1/2" 
• Material: Vitreous china    

Item# Mfg# Type
4117548 4468-0 Toilet Tank
4099993 4199-0 Elongated Bowl

PROFLO® PLASTIC TOILET SEAT
• Closed front with cover • Solid plastic construction • Color-matched bumpers       

Item# Collection Features
4083777 Tizer Standard
4431245 Crisson Slip Resistant Pads, Quick Release Hinges, Slow Close

PROFLO® WOOD TOILET SEAT
• Closed front with cover • Wood construction • Color-matched bumpers       

Item# Collection Features
7096283 Elmore Standard
4594268 Greenwood Quick Release Hinges

FLUIDMASTER® 400A FILL VALVE
• #1 Best-selling fill valve in the world • Best 
for 3.5+ gpf toilets • Height adjusts 9"–14" 
• Five-year warranty      

Item# Qty
36781 1
7317188 3
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HOW IT WORKS
Once approved, you’ll avoid upfront costs and benefit from 100% 
financing for up to $2 million — not just for your equipment, but 
for installation, shipping, taxes and more, including:

•  Water heaters
•  Expansion tanks
•  Valves and fittings

•  Venting materials
•  Parts and supplies

This all-inclusive, proactive approach puts your business first by 

Up-to-date equipment helps your business stay competitive, and hot water keeps your residents  
comfortable. If you need to replace your facility’s commercial water heater, you need to partner  
with Ferguson.

Speak with our associates to learn more about the flexible financing program, pre-approvals and 
how to get started today.

regarding tax incentives. Loans made or arranged pursuant to a California Financing Law license.

DON’T GET CAUGHT WITH 
COLD WATER
Get fast, flexible financing for your commercial water heater purchase.

FERGUSON.COM/CWHFINANCING

When an unexpected failure does occur, time is of the essence, requiring an Express Response that only 
Ferguson can provide. Call 855-775-0601 or email NASPOC@ferguson.com to be connected with our 
national network of Hot Water Solution Providers, anytime, day or night. 

24/7 Delivery
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P-TRAPS

PROFLO® TRAPS

Item# Style Size Adapter Style Finish Connection Flange
1894413 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" Marvel White Slip-Joint —
1894410 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" Marvel Black Slip-Joint —
1894425 P-Trap w/ Ext Tube 1-1/2" Solvent Weld White Slip-Joint —
1894412 P-Trap 1-1/4" N/A White Slip-Joint —
4055956 P-Trap 1-1/2" Solvent Weld White Slip-Joint Deep Box
4055905 P-Trap 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" N/A Chrome Slip-Joint Deep Box
1894418 S-Trap 1-1/2" Marvel/Solvent Weld White Slip-Joint —
4055902 S-Trap 1-1/4" N/A White Slip-Joint —

PROFLO® BRASS P-TRAPS

Item# Size Gauge Finish Cleanout Type Flange Nuts Certification
1619039 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome N — Box Brass cUPC
1619038 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N —— Box Brass cUPC
1619040 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N — Box Brass cUPC
1619035 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y — Box Brass C-IAPMO
1619037 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y — Box Brass C-IAPMO
1619036 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y — Box Brass C-IAPMO
4055896 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y Semi-Cast Shallow Zinc C-IAPMO
4055900 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y Semi-Cast Shallow Zinc C-IAPMO
2026478 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N Ground Joint Box Brass cUPC
4055897 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome N Ground Joint Shallow Brass cUPC
1619041 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 20 Chrome N — Box Zinc C-IAPMO
1619043 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 22 Chrome N — Box Zinc —
1619042 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 20 Chrome N — Box Zinc C-IAPMO
1619044 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" 22 Chrome N — Box Zinc —
1375944 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 17 Chrome Y Semi-Cast Box Brass C-IAPMO
1375945 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y Semi-Cast Box Brass C-IAPMO
1375946 1-1/4" x 1-1/2" 17 Chrome Y Semi-Cast Box Brass C-IAPMO
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DURASTAR® PTAC

DURASTAR GRILLES
• Standard stamped grille • Aluminum        

Item#
9856572

DURASTAR GRILLES
• Architectural louvered grille • Beige        

Item#
9856573

STANDARD - R410A

Item# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
9856574 208/203V 6-20P 7,000 10,900 —
9856569 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 10,900 —
9856571 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 10,900 —
9856577 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 10,900 —

HEAT PUMP - R410A

Item# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
9856578 208/203V 6-20P 7,000 10,900 6,200
9856575 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 10,900 7,800
9856570 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 10,900 10,800
9856576 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 10,900 13,500

STANDARD - R32 (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
10207061 208/203V 6-20P 7,000 10,900 —
10207062 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 10,900 —
10207063 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 10,900 —
10207064 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 10,900 —

HEAT PUMP - R32 (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
10207066 208/203V 6-20P 7,000 10,900 6,200
10207067 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 10,900 7,800
10207068 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 10,900 10,800
10207069 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 10,900 13,500
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AMANA® PTAC

AMANA GRILLES
• Standard stamped grille • Aluminum        

Item# Mfg#
493354 SGK01B

AMANA GRILLES
• Architectural louvered grille • Stonewood        

Item# Mfg#
4625715 PGK01TB

STANDARD - R32 (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
9997449 PTC093J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 12,000 —
9997461 PTC123J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 12,000 —
9997473 PTC153J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 12,000 —
9997474 PTC153J50AXXX 208/203V 6-30P 15,000 17,000 —

STANDARD - R32 - SEACOAST PROTECTION (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
10098858 PTC093J35CXXX 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 12,000 —
10098860 PTC123J35CXXX 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 12,000 —
10098862 PTC153J35CXXX 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 12,000 —

HEAT PUMP - R32 (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
9997500 PTH093J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 9,000 12,000 8,300
9997512 PTH123J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 12,000 12,000 11,400
9997524 PTH153J35AXXX 208/203V 6-20P 15,000 12,000 13,800
9997525 PTH153J50AXXX 208/203V 6-30P 15,000 17,000 13,800

STANDARD - R32 - 265V (CALIFORNIA COMPLIANT)

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
9997455 PTC094J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 9,000 12,000 —
9997467 PTC124J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 12,000 12,000 —
9997506 PTH094J35AXXX 265V 7-20P 9,000 12,000 8,300
9997515 PTH124J50AXXX 265V 7-20P 12,000 12,000 11,400
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GE® ZONELINE® POWER CORD KIT
• 20A • 3.5kW        

Item# Mfg#
7055214 RAK320P
7055141 RAK330P

GE® ZONELINE® GRILLE
• Standard stamped grille • Aluminum        

Item# Mfg#
504054 RAG60
1146676 RAG61

STANDARD - R410A

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
7055114 AZ45E07DAB 208/203V Variable 7,000 Variable —
7055418 AZ45E09DAB 208/203V Variable 9,000 Variable —
7055328 AZ45E12DAB 208/203V Variable 12,000 Variable —
7055312 AZ45E15DAB 208/203V Variable 15,000 Variable —

HEAT PUMP - R410A

Item# Mfg# Voltage Plug Type BTU Cool BTU Heat BTU HP Heat
7055356 AZ65H07DAB 208/203V Variable 7,000 Variable 6,200
7055398 AZ65H09DAB 208/203V Variable 9,000 Variable 8,300
7055326 AZ65H12DAB 208/203V Variable 12,000 Variable 10,600
7055267 AZ65H15DAB 208/203V Variable 15,000 Variable 13,500

GE® PTAC
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PTACS

We’ve designed our renovations supply services to maximize your benefit and minimize the time, 
money and stress expended during the process. When you partner with us on a renovations project, 
you’ll benefit from:

•	 A single point of contact for your entire renovation portfolio
•	 Customized service packages for every budget and timeline
•	 Manufacturer relationships and unrivaled product offering
•	 Online tools and resources available 24/7 to help keep track of your projects

RENOVATIONS SUPPLY  
MADE SIMPLE 

We offer three unique supply solutions to help you save, and our team is standing by to help 
you determine which option best suits your project.

Any style, any budget, any project—the experts are here to help get you the resources you 
need, when and where you need them.

DIRECT SAVINGS 
You pick, we ship, you 
save. Consolidate your 

order and ship complete 
project packages 

straight to your site 
to minimize costs.

VALUE ADDED 
Choose from a selection 

of name-brand or our 
high-quality brands 

and products stocked 
in cross-country 

distribution centers.

CUSTOM CHOICE 
For properties that 

require specific products 
and brands, this solution 
offers fully customizable 

access to the specific 
SKUs you need.

Contact us today to streamline your next project.
855-521-1805  •  SRLIVING.RENOVATIONS@FERGUSON.COM
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APPLIANCE REPAIR PARTS

PROSELECT® GE DRIP BOWL 6/PK
• Chrome plated         

Item# Size Replaces

7296472 6"
Replaces Mfg#WB31M16, 
WB31T10010, WB31X5010, 
WB32X5075 & WB31K10265

7296470 8"
Replaces Mfg#WB31M15, 
WB31T10011, WB31X5011, 
WB32X5076 & WB31K10266

PROSELECT® WHIRLPOOL DRIP BOWL 
6/PK
• Chrome plated         

Item# Size Replaces

7296476 6" Replaces Mfg#3150246, 
3150246RW and W10196406RW

7296474 8" Replaces Mfg#3150247, 
3150247RW and W10196405RW

PROSELECT® UNIVERSAL DRIP BOWL 
6/PK
• Chrome plated         

Item# Size Fits

7223092 6"
Fits Whirlpool, Frigidaire 
#316048414, Tappan, Modern Maid 
and Magic Chef

7222952 8"
Fits Whirlpool, Frigidaire 
#316048413, Tappan, Modern Maid 
and Magic Chef

PROSELECT® UNIVERSAL DRIP BOWL 
6/PK
• Black porcelain         

Item# Size Fits

7222968 6"
Fits Whirlpool, Frigidaire #318067041, 
5303305653, 5304430149, Tappan 
and Magic Chef

7222983 8"
Fits Whirlpool, Frigidaire #318067051, 
5303305651, 5304430150, Tappan 
and Magic Chef

UNIVERSAL SURFACE RANGE ELEMENT

Item# Mfg# Size Turns Watts/Volts

7223078 6090-034 6" 4 1,500 watts/ 
240 volts

7223083 6090-036 8" 5 2,100 watts/ 
240 volts

PROFLO® DISHWASHER CONNECTOR
• 3/8" compression x 3/8" compression 
• Includes dishwasher connector and (2) 
elbows; PFXMCECCN and PFXDEN • Exclusive 
double-reinforced construction consists of 
a high-strength stainless steel braid and 
reinforced thermoplastic inner core • 150 psi 
max operating pressure • Heavy-duty sealing 
washers • 33°F–180°F operating temperature    

Item# Length
4320705 60"
4320706 72"

DISHWASHER POWER SUPPLY CORD
• 6' • 16/3-wire grounded cord • Includes (3) 
wire nuts and Romex connectors • Straight plug 
• UL/cUL tested to both U.S. and Canadian Stds     

Item#
3700226

PROFLO® WASHING 
MACHINE CONNECTOR
• 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT • Exclusive 
double-reinforced construction consists 
of a high-strength stainless steel braid 
and reinforced thermoplastic inner core 
• Heavy-duty sealing washers snap into place 
• 125 psi max operating pressure • 40°F–160°F 
operating temperature     

Item# Length
2405283 60"

DRYER CORD
• 125/250V • Three 10 ga wires        

Item# Mfg# Prongs Length Amps
7048328 RD100404L 4 4' 30
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BLINDS

CORDLESS FAUX WOOD BLIND
• 2" wide static-resistant slats for designer look • 3-1/4" crown valance • Wand control • Smooth texture • Off-White     

Item# Mfg# Window Width Blind Width Length Max Cut
7643098 FCX3560WH 35" 34.5" 60" 6"
7643072 FCX2372WH 23" 22.5" 72" 6"
7643117 FCX3472WH 34" 33.5" 72" 6"
7643181 FCX3572WH 35" 34.5" 72" 6"

CORDLESS VINYL MINI BLIND
• 1" wide static-resistant, fade-resistant PVC slats • PVC headrail • White       

Item# Mfg# Window Width Blind Width Length Max Cut
7643073 MLX3560WH 35" 34.5" 60" 6"
7642950 MLX3564WH 35" 34.5" 64" 6"
7643096 MLX3572WH 35" 34.5" 72" 6"

STANDARD VERTICAL BLIND
• 3-1/2" wide vanes • Stack left or right • Heavy-duty roll formed steel headrail • Complete with matching valance 
• Child-safe wand control • White    

Item# Mfg# Width Length
4420424 VS7884SCWH 78" 84"
4420446 VS10284SCWH 102" 84"

3-1/2" ROOM-DARKENING VERTICAL VANES 50/PK
• White • 82-1/2" length • 50 pack       

Item# Mfg#
7255314 VV825VVWH50PK
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BATTERIES

PROCELL® INTENSE ALKALINE BATTERY

Item# Description Qty
8940991 Procell® Intense 9V Alkaline Battery 12
8025927 Procell® Intense AA Alkaline Battery 24
8940986 Procell® Intense AAA Alkaline Battery 24
8025926 Procell® Intense C Alkaline Battery 12
8025925 Procell® Intense D Alkaline Battery 12

PROCELL® ALKALINE BATTERY
• Individually date-coded to ensure freshness         

Item# Description Qty
4631239 Procell® 9 Volt Alkaline Battery 12
4631240 Procell® AA Alkaline Battery 24
4631243 Procell® AAA Alkaline Battery 24
4631237 Procell® C Alkaline Battery 12
4631244 Procell® D Alkaline Battery 12

PROCELL® LITHIUM COIN 
CELL BATTERY

Item# Description Qty
8940988 Procell® 3V 2016 Lithium Battery 5
8940989 Procell® 3V 2025 Lithium Battery 5
8940987 Procell® 3V 2032 Lithium Battery 5

PROCELL® 3V CR2 LITHIUM BATTERY 
12/PK

Item# Qty
8940990 12

PROCELL® 123 LITHIUM BATTERY 12/PK

Item# Qty
5049675 12

6V 4.5AH SEALED LEAD 
ACID BATTERY
• F1 terminal 
• 4-3/16" H x 2-3/4" W x 1-7/8" D        

Item# Mfg#
7037420 UB645K

6V 12AH SEALED LEAD 
ACID BATTERY
• F1 terminal 
• 3-15/16" H x 5-15/16" W x 2" D        

Item# Mfg#
7236583 UB6120K

6V 7AH SEALED LEAD 
ACID BATTERY
• F1 terminal 
• 3-15/16" H x 5-15/16" W x 1-5/16" D        

Item# Mfg#
7236584 UB670K

12V 8AH SEALED LEAD 
ACID BATTERY
• F1 terminal • 3-15/16" H x 5-15/16" 
W x 2-9/16" D        

Item# Mfg#
7037421 UB1280
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EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHTING FIXTURES

TCP® LED EXIT SIGN
• Red • 120–277V • White polycarbonate 
housing • Single or double sided 
• Universal mounting, top/end/back 
• 7-1/4" H x 11-3/4" W x 1-3/4" D • (1) 4W 
LED light strip included   

Item#
7923095

CONTRACTOR SELECT™ SWITCHABLE 
RED/GREEN LED EXIT SIGN
• 120–277V • Impact-resistant white 
thermoplastic housing • Single or double 
sided • Universal mounting, top/end/back 
• 7-5/8" H x 11-3/4" W x 2" D     

Item# Mfg#
9504158 EXRG M6

CONTRACTOR SELECT™ SWITCHABLE 
RED/GREEN BATTERY BACK-UP LED 
EXIT SIGN
• 120–277V • Impact-resistant white 
thermoplastic housing • Single or 
double sided • Universal mounting, 
top/end/back • 7-5/8" H x 11-3/4" W x 2" D 
• 3.6V rechargeable, nickel-cadmium battery    

Item# Mfg#
9504156 EXRG EL M6

LITHONIA LIGHTING® LED BATTERY 
BACK-UP EXIT SIGN
• 120–277V • Impact-resistant white 
thermoplastic housing • Single stencil face with 
extra face plate • Ni-Cad battery backup      

Item# Mfg# Color
4738104 LQMSW3G120277ELN Green
4738122 LQMSW3R120277ELN Red

CONTRACTOR SELECT™ SWITCHABLE 
RED/GREEN BATTERY BACK-UP LED 
EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT
• 120–277V • Impact-resistant white 
thermoplastic housing • Single or 
double sided • Universal mounting, 
top/end/back • 7-5/8" H x 16-1/2" W x 2" D 
• 3.6V rechargeable, nickel-cadmium battery    

Item# Mfg# Remote capacity
9504155 ECRG RD M6 No
9504157 ECRG HO RD M6 Yes

CONTRACTOR SELECT™ SWITCHABLE 
RED/GREEN BATTERY BACK-UP LED 
EXIT/EMERGENCY LIGHT
• 120–277V • Impact-resistant white 
thermoplastic housing • Single or double 
sided • Universal mounting, top/end/back 
• 7-5/8" H x 19" W x 2" D • 3.6V rechargeable, 
nickel-cadmium battery    

Item# Mfg#
9504159 ECRG SQ M6

LITHONIA LIGHTING® LED 
EMERGENCY LIGHT
• 5.4W • 120–277V • White thermoplastic 
housing • Wall mount • Ni-Cad battery backup 
• 3-3/4" H x 14-5/8" W x 3-3/4" D    

Item# Mfg#
8223326 EU2C M6

LITHONIA LIGHTING® LED 
EMERGENCY LIGHT
• 1.5W • 120–277V • White thermoplastic 
housing • Wall or ceiling mount 
• 3.6V rechargeable Ni-Cad battery 
• 4-1/2" H x 7-7/8" W x 2-3/4" D    

Item# Mfg#
7688117 EU2LM12

SURE-LITES® LED EMERGENCY LIGHT
• 1.5W • 120–277V • White polycarbonate 
housing • Wall or ceiling mount • Snap-fit 
installation • 3.6V sealed Ni-Cad battery 
back-up • 5-3/8" H x 11-1/8" W x 1-3/4" D   

Item# Mfg#
7289021 CU2LED
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A19 LED FILAMENT BULB
• 120V • Medium base • California Energy Commission (CEC) 
Title 20 certified • 15,000 average hour life      

Item# Mfg# Watts Lumens Kelvin Replaces
9323369 4.5A19/CL/LED/E26/27K/ES/120V 4.5 450 2,700 40W
9323404 8A19/CL/LED/E26/927/120V 8 800 2,700 60W
9323403 8A19/CL/LED/E26/930/120V 8 800 3,000 60W
9323405 8A19/CL/LED/E26/940/120 8 800 4,000 60W

4' T8 LINEAR FLUORESCENT BULB 30/PK
• OCTRON® XP® ECOLOGIC®3 • 32W • 86 CRI • Lumens: 3,000 
• 40,000 average hour life     

Item# Mfg# Kelvin
7349874 FO32/830/XP/ECO3 3,000
7349875 FO32/835/XP/ECO3 3,500
7349899 FO32/841/XP/ECO3 4,100

4' T8 LINEAR FLUORESCENT BULB 30/PK
• OCTRON® XP® ECOLOGIC®3 • 85 CRI • Lumens: 1,375 • 40,000 average 
hour life      

Item# Mfg# Kelvin
7333443 FO17/830/XP/ECO3 3,000
7333441 FO17/841/XP/ECO3 4,100

T8 FLUORESCENT U BEND BULB
• 32W • 82 CRI • Lumens: 3,000 • 20,000 average hour life • 6" leg spacing     

Item# Mfg# Kelvin
3859549 FB32T8/835/U6/ENV 2,700
3859554 FB32T8/841/U6/ENV 3,000

QUAD TUBE COMPACT FLUORESCENT BULB
• DULUX® D/E • G24Q-2 base • Lumens: 1,150 • 20,000 average hour life 
• For use on magnetic ballast     

Item# Mfg# Kelvin
2347511 CF18DD/E/827 2,700
2338870 CF18DD/E/830 3,000
4847157 CF18DD/E/835 3,500
2338485 CF18DD/E/841 4,100

QUAD TUBE COMPACT FLUORESCENT BULB
• DULUX® D/E • G24Q-1 base • Lumens: 900 • 20,000 average hour life 
• For use with electronic & dimming ballasts     

Item# Mfg# Kelvin
2338558 CF13DD/E/827/ECO 2,700
2338842 CF13DD/E/830 3,000
4847156 CF13DD/E/835 3,500
2338474 CF13DD/E/841 4,100

A19 LED BULB
• 9.9W • 120V • Lumens: 800 • GU24 base 
• Dimmable • California Energy Commission (CEC) 
Title 20 certified • 25,000 average hour life   

Item# Mfg# Kelvin Qty
9627962 BPOM60DM/927CA/GU24 2,700 4
7678321 A19/DM/800/GU24/LED 3,000 1
9535595 BPOM60DM/950CA/GU24 5,000 1

A19 LED BULB
• 120V • Medium base • Non-dimmable • 11,000 average hour life      

Item# Mfg# Watts Lumens Kelvin Replaces Qty
7261917 A450/827/10KLED/6 6 450 2,700 40W 6
7261891 A800/827/10KLED/6 9 800 2,700 60W 6
7261893 A800/841/10KLED/6 9 800 4,100 60W 6
8929509 A800/850/10KLED/6 9 800 5,000 60W 6
7678341 A1100/827/10KLED/2 11.2 1,100 2,700 75W 2
7261904 A1600/827/10KLED/6 14.5 1,500 2,700 100W 6

LIGHT BULBS
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LIGHT FIXTURES

HALO® 6" COLOR SELECTABLE 
RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
• 13.8W integrated LED • 120V • Lumens: 900 
• Selectable 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K 
• 90 CRI • Dimmable • 50,000 average hour life 
• Remote driver • Wet location listed 

Item# Mfg#
8200260 HLB6099FS1EMWR

AFX® LED 14" DRUM FIXTURE
• 34W integrated LED • 120–277V • Lumens: 
2,228 • 3,000K • White • White acrylic lens 
• Dimmable • 14" D x 3" H • 50,000 average 
hour life 

Item#
7263696

LED ROUND SATURN CEILING FIXTURE
• 120V • Color selectable 
2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000K • White 
acrylic lens • Dimmable • 50,000 average 
hour life     

Item# Diameter Watts Lumens
9211702 10" 16 1,000
9211718 12" 16 1,000
9211719 14" 20 1,400
9211717 16" 25 1,600

GATHER VANITY FIXTURE
• Brushed nickel • Etched white glass • Mounts 
up or down • 7-1/2" H x 6-1/2" D      

Item# Lights Length
4307559 3 24"
4307587 4 30"

DANE VANITY FIXTURE
• Satin nickel • White opal glass • Mounts up or 
down • 7-1/2" H x 6-1/2" D      

Item# Lights Length
7568985 3 24"
7568984 4 32"

2-LIGHT LINEAR LED FIXTURE
• 120–270V • 3,000K • Chrome end caps • Wall 
or ceiling mount • 3-1/4" H x 5-1/4" D • (2) LED 
T8 bulbs included • 50,000 average hour life   

Item# Length Watts Lumens
7635588 24-1/2" 18 1,800
7635585 36-1/2" 26 2,600
7635589 48-1/2" 32 3,600

AFX® FLUORESCENT 4' NARROW 
WRAP FIXTURE
• 120V residential ballast • White • Prismatic 
lens • 48" L x 7" W x 2-3/8" H • Requires two 
F32T8 bulbs     

Item#
3040799

AFX® LED 4' COMMERCIAL 
WRAP FIXTURE
• 52W integrated LED • 120–277V 
• Lumens: 7,200 • 4,000K • Dimmable 
• White housing • Frosted white prismatic lens 
• 48" L x 7" W x 3" D • 50,000 average hour life 

Item#
7263697

IDEAL 40" LED OVERBED LIGHT
• 36W • 120V • Brushed nickel • 3,000K 
• Lumens: 1,350 up/2,700 down • 4-way 
pull switch • 50,000 average hour life 
• 39-7/8" L x  5-3/8" H x  6-1/4" D  

Item#
7303521
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MILWAUKEE® FOLDING HEX KEY SET
• Full metal body • Keys rotate up to 
270[DEG] • Made with heat-treated alloy steel 
• Chamfered key ends      

Item# Mfg# Type Keys
9997194 48-22-2181 SAE 9
9997195 48-22-2182 Metric 8

HAND TOOLS

KLEIN® 4-IN-1 MULTI-BIT ELECTRONICS 
POCKET SCREWDRIVER
• 4 tips in one tool • Includes #0 and 
#00 Phillips®, plus 1/8" and 3/32" slotted 
tips • Rotating cap for precision control 
• Cushioned grip      

Item# Mfg#
8120800 32614

KLEIN® 11-IN-1 CUSHIONED GRIP 
SCREWDRIVER/NUT DRIVER
• Holds 8 tips and converts to 3 nut 
driver sizes • Includes #1 and #2 Phillips®, 
T10 and T15 Torx®, 1/4" and 3/16" slotted, #1 and 
#2 square and 3/8", 5/16" and 1/4" nut drivers        

Item# Mfg#
3511764 32500

KLEIN® MULTI-BIT STUBBY 
SCREWDRIVER
• Interchangeable 3/16" and 1/4" slotted, #1 and 
#2 Phillips® and 1/4" and 5/16" nut drivers         

Item# Mfg#
4466323 32561

MILWAUKEE® FOLDING HEX KEY SET
• Full metal body • Keys rotate up to 
270[DEG] • Made with heat-treated alloy steel 
• Chamfered key ends      

Item# Mfg# Type Keys
9997197 48-22-2184 Torx 8

KLEIN® JOURNEYMAN™ 8-PIECE 
6" T-HANDLE METRIC HEX SET
• Soft touch grips • Laser etched sizes • Includes 
2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm 
and 10mm       

Item# Mfg#
8925425 JTH68M

CHANNELLOCK® 8" XLT™ LINEMEN'S 
COMBINATION PLIERS
• High carbon steel • Xtreme leverage 
technology • Precision machined knife and anvil 
style cutting edges • Crosshatch pattern jaws 
• Laser heat-treated cutting edges     

Item# Mfg#
4603156 E348

CHANNELLOCK® 8" SIDE CUTTING 
LONG NOSE PLIERS
• High carbon steel • Crosshatch pattern jaws 
• Made in the USA       

Item# Mfg#
49716 317

KLEIN® 8" HEAVY-DUTY HIGH 
LEVERAGE DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIERS
• Cuts ACSR, screws, nails and most hardened 
wire • Made in the USA        

Item# Mfg#
325155 D2000-48
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PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

SAS SAFETY® VALUE-TOUCH™ 
POWDER-FREE LATEX 
DISPOSABLE GLOVES
• Powder-free • 5 mil • Lightly textured 
• Excellent touch sensitivity • Pack of 100     

Item# Mfg# Size
7258636 6591-20 Small
7258638 6592-20 Medium
7258641 6593-20 Large
7258643 6594-20 X-large

WESTCRAFT™ NITRILE DISPOSABLE 
EXAM GLOVES
• Powder-free • 4 mil • Box of 100       

Item# Size
7964454 Small
7964453 Medium
7964449 Large
7964447 X-large

ARMATECK® NITRILE DISPOSABLE 
GLOVES
• Exam grade • 6 mil • Box of 100       

Item# Size
9211740 Small
9211738 Medium
9211739 Large
9211743 X-large
10350166 2X-Large

ARMATECK® DISPOSABLE DUST MASK
• Relief from non-harmful sanding, grinding, 
sawing and insulating particles • Comfortable 
single fixed strap • Adjustable nose clip • One 
size fits most • Box of 50     

Item#
9206263

ARMATECK® N95 PARTICULATE 
RESPIRATOR
• NIOSH approved • Provides protection against 
oil-free particulate aerosols • Comfortable 
straps • Soft interior liner • Adjustable nose clip 
• One size fits most • Box of 20   

Item#
9206377

ARMATECK® N95 PARTICULATE 
VALVED RESPIRATOR
• NIOSH approved • Relief from non-harmful 
particles • Valved for easier breathing and 
reduced heat • Comfortable straps • Soft interior 
liner • Adjustable nose clip • One size fits most 
• Box of 10  

Item#
9206312

ARMATECK® DISPOSABLE UNCORDED 
FOAM EARPLUGS
• PVC free • Bullet shape • NRR 32 • Meets 
ANSIS3.19-1974 • 50 pairs     

Item#
9206313

ARMATECK® DISPOSABLE CORDED 
FOAM EARPLUGS
• Low-pressure seal • Bullet shape • NRR 32 
• Meets ANSIS3.19-1975 • 100 pairs     

Item#
9206264

ARMATECK® HI-VISIBILITY PADDED 
EARMUFF
• Adjustable headband • High-visibility ear cups 
for improved safety • Foam-filled cushion on 
earcups • NRR 28 • Meets ANSIS3.19-1975     

Item#
9206371
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PAINT APPLICATION

WOOSTER® SHORTCUT® SYNTHETIC 
BLEND ANGLE SASH BRUSH
• Flexible Shergrip® handle • Brass-plated 
steel ferrule        

Item# Mfg#
7206907 Q3211-2

WOOSTER® SILVER TIP® POLYESTER 
ANGLE SASH BRUSH PACK
• White & Silver CT™ polyester filaments 
• Excellent leveling and smoothing • Very 
soft formulation • Stainless steel ferrule 
• Hardwood handle     

Item# Mfg# Size
7206908 5229 1, 1-1/2 & 2"

PURDY® XL™ 3-BRUSH MULTI PACK
• For use with all paints and stains • Blend of 
DuPont® solid, round and tapered Tynex® and 
Orel® filaments        

Item# Mfg# Size
9190829 140853100 1, 1-1/2 & 2"

WOOSTER® PAINTER'S CHOICE™ 
ROLLER COVER
• Maintenance grade • Good quality 
• Polypropylene core       

Item# Mfg# Size Nap
7733820 R337-9 9" 3/8"

WOOSTER® AMERICAN CONTRACTOR™ 
ROLLER COVER
• Knit fibers • Excellent paint pick-up 
and release • Green™ double-thick 
polypropylene core       

Item# Mfg# Size Nap
4870145 R562-9 9" 3/8"

PURDY® WHITE DOVE™ ROLLER COVER
• For use with all paints and exterior 
stains • Provides a smooth, lint-free finish 
• Woven Dralon® high-density fabric 
• Polypropylene core      

Item# Mfg# Size Nap
9190872 144670092 9" 3/8"

MIX 'N MEASURE CONTAINER
• Measurements in 4 oz increments         

Item# Mfg#
7219152 EII41032/EA

WOOSTER® DELUXE TRAY LINER
• Form fitting and crack resistant • 1-quart 
capacity • Pack of 12       

Item# Mfg#
5170063 BR496-11

WOOSTER® DELUXE METAL TRAY
• Rust-resistant steel • Ribbed roll-off area 
• Welded legs       

Item# Mfg#
6156515 R402-11
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HANDS-FREE DOOR HARDWARE

FOOT PULL
• Place foot on top of grip or underneath 
to pull door open • Material: Stainless steel 
• Finish: Satin       

Item# Mfg#
8514411 FP1230.US32D

CURVED ARM PULL
• Material: Stainless steel • Finish: Satin 
• MicroShield® anti-microbial coating • Install by 
itself or above existing door handle      

Item# Mfg#
8514412 AP1140.32DMS

HAND ARM PULL
• Material: Cast brass and stainless steel • Finish: Satin • Pull with hand or 
use lower arm hook       

Item# Mfg#
8514410 193.32D

ARM PULL WITH PLATE
• Material: Stainless steel • Finish: Satin • Groove on inside of pull 
comfortably accepts arm • Backplate dimensions: 4 x 16"      

Item# Mfg#
8514409 AP1007.32D

STEPNPULL® FOOT DOOR PULL
• Helps reduce the spread of germs 
• Constructed of extruded aluminum • Easily 
installs on any latchless wood or metal door 
• Mounting screws included      

Item# Mfg#
8512026 SNPE-S
8512025 SNPE-B

SOLUTIONS CENTER
Call 888-334-0004  
(En Espanol: 855-267-2457) or  
email facilities.supply@ferguson.com 
for order support and product info.

FERGUSON.COM/FACILITIESSUPPLY
Sign in or sign up to access our full product 
selection online.

FERGUSON APP
The ordering features you love in 
the palm of your hand. Available in 
the App Store and Google Play.

SYSTEM-TO-SYSTEM INTEGRATION
Call 888-222-2785 to create a flexible, 
innovative tech solution to make ordering  
quick and reliable for you.

Order Support, Your Way
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RESIDENTIAL LOCKSETS

WESTCRAFT® STRAIGHT LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway for keyed functions • Lifetime mechanical & 
5-year finish warranty      

Item# Function Finish
8940206 Passage Satin Chrome
8940351 Passage Satin Nickel
8940254 Privacy Satin Chrome
8940308 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940357 Entry Satin Chrome
8940224 Entry Satin Nickel
8940280 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940338 Dummy Satin Chrome
8940387 Dummy Satin Nickel

WESTCRAFT® WAVE LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway for keyed functions • Lifetime mechanical & 
5-year finish warranty      

Item# Function Finish
8940260 Passage Satin Nickel
8940257 Passage Matte Black
8940274 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940272 Privacy Matte Black
8940343 Entry Satin Nickel
8940346 Entry Matte Black
8940230 Entry & Deadbolt Combo Satin Nickel
8940382 Dummy - Right Satin Nickel
8940221 Dummy - Left Satin Nickel
8940379 Dummy - Right Matte Black
8940218 Dummy - Left Matte Black

WESTCRAFT® ROUND ROD LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway for keyed functions • Lifetime mechanical & 
5-year finish warranty      

Item# Function Finish
8940328 Passage Satin Nickel
8940295 Passage Polished Chrome
8940330 Passage Matte Black
8940242 Privacy Satin Nickel
8940259 Privacy Polished Chrome
8940246 Privacy Matte Black
8940220 Entry Satin Nickel
8940234 Entry Polished Chrome
8940222 Entry Matte Black
8940367 Dummy Satin Nickel
8940380 Dummy Polished Chrome
8940369 Dummy Matte Black

WESTCRAFT® SINGLE CYLINDER DEADBOLT
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 2-way adjustable steel latch • KW1 keyway • Lifetime mechanical & 5-year 
finish warranty      

Item# Function Finish
8940225 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Standard Satin Chrome
8940321 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Standard Satin Nickel
8940323 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Standard Matte Black
8940292 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Contemporary Round Satin Nickel
8940276 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Contemporary Round Polished Chrome
8940289 Single Cylinder Deadbolt - Contemporary Round Matte Black
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RESIDENTIAL LOCKSETS

KWIKSET® KINGSTON PASSAGE LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way 
adjustable latch        

Item# Mfg# Finish
10362616 721 KNL Satin Chrome

KWIKSET® KINGSTON PRIVACY LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way 
adjustable latch        

Item# Mfg# Finish
10362633 733 KNL Satin Chrome

KWIKSET® KINGSTON SMARTKEY® 
ENTRY LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • SmartKey® cylinder       

Item# Mfg# Finish
10362822 756 KNL SMT Satin Chrome

KWIKSET® MILAN PASSAGE LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way 
adjustable latch        

Item# Mfg# Finish
9505672 720 MIL RDT Satin Nickel
9505655 720 MIL RDT Polished Chrome

KWIKSET® MILAN PRIVACY LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way 
adjustable latch        

Item# Mfg# Finish
9505663 730 MIL RDT Satin Nickel
9505716 730 MIL RDT Polished Chrome

KWIKSET® MILAN SMARTKEY® 
ENTRY LEVER
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset • 6-way adjustable 
latch • SmartKey® cylinder       

Item# Mfg# Finish
9505661 740 MIL RDT SMT Satin Nickel
9505702 740 MIL RDT SMT Polished Chrome

KWIKSET® 660 SERIES 
SMARTKEY® DEADBOLT
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset 
• SmartKey® cylinder        

Item# Mfg# Finish
4410935 660 SMT Satin Chrome
4320438 660 SMT Satin Nickel

KWIKSET® MILAN 
SMARTKEY® DEADBOLT
• For 2-3/8" or 2-3/4" backset 
• SmartKey® cylinder        

Item# Mfg# Finish
10198130 158 RDT SMT Satin Nickel
10198133 158 RDT SMT Polished Chrome

KW1 RANDOM CUT KEYS 25 PAIRS/PK
• Ideal for Kwikset SmartKey applications when 
new keys are required         

Item#
7685053
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CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS

BRK® BATTERY POWERED CO ALARM
• Electrochemical CO sensor • 9V alkaline battery • Silence feature • End of 
life warning • Tamper-resistant locking pin     

Item# Mfg#
4084992 CO250B

KIDDE® BATTERY POWERED CO ALARM
• Battery operated • Electrochemical sensor • Low battery signal 
• Replaces 9CO5-LP2      

Item# Mfg#
2498163 KN-COB-LP2

BRK® 10-YR BATTERY POWERED CO ALARM WITH DIGITAL 
TEMPERATURE DISPLAY
• 10-year built-in battery • Easy-to-read backlit digital LED display shows 
temperature and CO concentration • Can be wall mounted or sit on a 
flat surface       

Item# Mfg#
8541966 1039753

KIDDE® 10-YR BATTERY POWERED CO ALARM
• 10-year sealed lithium battery         

Item# Mfg#
4870428 C3010

USI® 10-YR BATTERY POWERED CO ALARM
• 10-year sealed battery • Electrochemical CO sensor • Table top or wall 
mount       

Item# Mfg#
7653533 MC304SBU

BRK® HARDWIRED CO ALARM
• Electrochemical CO sensor • 9V battery backup • Test/silence button • End 
of life warning • Latching alarm indicator remembers which unit initiated an 
alarm     

Item# Mfg#
3534922 CO5120BN

KIDDE® HARDWIRED CO ALARM
• AC with battery backup • Electrochemical sensor        

Item# Mfg#
2498162 KN-COB-IC

BRK® PLUG-IN CO ALARM
• Electrochemical CO sensor • Silence features • End-of-life signal 
• 9V battery backup      

Item# Mfg#
3302862 CO605B
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FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

BRK® FIRE EXTINGUISHING SPRAY
• Effective on most household fires • Augments 
compliant 2.5 lbs fire extinguisher required in some 
multifamily properties • One-time use       

Item# Mfg#
4385255 AF400

BRK® 1-A:10-B:C FIRE EXTINGUISHER
• 2.5 lbs dry powder • Rechargeable 
• Commercial-grade metal valve and trigger 
• Easy-to-read pressure gauge      

Item# Mfg#
4107352 PRO2-5

BRK® 2-A:10-B:C FIRE EXTINGUISHER
• 5 lbs dry powder • Rechargeable 
• Commercial-grade metal valve and trigger       

Item# Mfg#
7674313 HOME2PRO

BRK® 3-A:40-B:C FIRE EXTINGUISHER
• 5 lbs dry powder • Rechargeable 
• Commercial-grade metal valve and trigger 
• Easy-to-read pressure gauge      

Item# Mfg#
4292368 PRO5

BRK® 4-A:60-B:C FIRE EXTINGUISHER
• 10 lbs dry powder • Rechargeable 
• Commercial-grade metal valve and trigger 
• Easy-to-read pressure gauge • Ideal for office 
and commercial applications     

Item# Mfg#
4385251 PRO10

STFS AUTOMATIC RANGEHOOD FIRE 
SUPPRESSION DEVICE 2/PK
• StoveTop FireStop™ Rangehood • Attaches 
under vent hoods • Range: 27-35" above 
cooking surface • No visibility upon installation 
• Maintenance free; five year replacement cycle     

Item# Mfg#
4448995 675-3D

STFS AUTOMATIC MICROHOOD FIRE 
SUPPRESSION DEVICE 2/PK
• StoveTop FireStop™ Microhood • Attaches 
under microwaves • Range: 15-27" above 
cooking surface • Activates only by direct 
contact with flames      

Item# Mfg#
4448997 677-1

STFS AUTOMATIC LOW-PROFILE 
MICROHOOD FIRE SUPPRESSOR 2/PK
• StoveTop FireStop® LowPro® • Low-profile 
design to mount under microwaves • Magnet 
arms swivel to make installation easy • Vertical 
clearance: 15-32" between the mounting point 
and cooking surface • Automatically activated 
by contact with a sustained flame • Each pair 
protects a typical residential, 4-burner stove 
• Six-year effective life   

Item# Mfg#
9558754 691-1A
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WESTCRAFT PAPER PRODUCTS

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE BATH TISSUE 
80/550
• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 
3.5" x 4.1" • Embossed • Virgin fibers 
• Qty: 550 Sheets/Roll; 80 Rolls/Case    

Item#
7800429

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE BATH TISSUE 
96/500
• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 
4" x 4" • Embossed • Virgin fibers 
• Qty: 500 Sheets/Roll; 96 Rolls/Case    

Item#
7800432

WESTCRAFT® CHOICE BATH TISSUE 
80/550
• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 
4" x 4" • Embossed • Recycled fibers 
• Qty: 550 Sheets/Roll; 80 Rolls/Case    

Item#
7800433

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE JUMBO ROLL 
TISSUE 1000'
• Color: White • 2-ply • 3.3" x 1,000' roll • Core 
Diameter: 3.3" • Virgin fibers • Qty: 12 Rolls/Case    

Item#
7800428

WESTCRAFT® CHOICE HARD ROLL 
TOWEL 800'
• 7.9" x 800' roll • Core Diameter: 1.9" 
• Embossed • Recycled fibers • Qty: 6 Rolls/Case     

Item# Color
7800426 Natural
7800423 White

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE MULTIFOLD 
TOWEL 16/250
• Color: White • Sheet Size: 9.5" x 9" • Folded 
Size: 3.2" x 9" • Embossed • Virgin fibers 
• Qty: 250 Towels/Clip; 16 Clips/Case    

Item#
7800422

WESTCRAFT CHOICE MULTIFOLD 
TOWEL
• Embossed • Recycled fibers 
• Qty: 250 Towels/Clip; 16 Clips/Case       

Item# Color
7800424 Natural
7800427 White

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE KITCHEN ROLL 
TOWEL 30/85
• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 9" x 11" 
• Embossed • Virgin fibers • Qty: 85 Sheets/Roll; 
30 Rolls/Case    

Item#
7800430

WESTCRAFT® DELUXE FACIAL TISSUE 
30/100
• Color: White • 2-ply • Sheet Size: 
8.1" x 7.9" • Embossed • Virgin fibers 
• Qty: 100 Tissues/Box; 30 Boxes/Case    

Item#
7800431
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WESTCRAFT CAN LINERS

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LLD CAN LINERS
• Maximum puncture resistance and strength • Tight star seal to 
prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
5073309 10 Gallon 24" x 23" Clear 0.55 mil 500/cs

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LLD CAN LINERS
• Maximum puncture resistance and strength • Tight star seal to 
prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
5073294 12-16 Gallon 24" x 32" Clear 0.7 mil 500/cs

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LLD CAN LINERS
• Maximum puncture resistance and strength • Tight star seal to 
prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7677084 44 Gallon 38" x 58" Black 1.3 mil 100/cs

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LLD CAN LINERS
• Maximum puncture resistance and strength • Tight star seal to 
prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7460482 55 Gallon 43" x 47" Black 1.35 mil 100/cs

HIGH-DENSITY CAN LINERS
• Higher load capacities • Tight star seal to prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7460363 10 Gallon 24" x 24" Natural 8 mic 1000/cs

HIGH-DENSITY CAN LINERS
• Higher load capacities • Tight star seal to prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7460503 12-16 Gallon 24" x 33" Natural 13 mic 500/cs

HIGH-DENSITY CAN LINERS
• Higher load capacities • Tight star seal to prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7460383 20-30 Gallon 30" x 37" Natural 10 mic 500/cs

HIGH-DENSITY CAN LINERS
• Higher load capacities • Tight star seal to prevent leakage        

Item# Capacity Size Color Gauge Pkg Qty
7460354 32-33 Gallon 33" x 40" Natural 16 mic 250/cs
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PAPER PRODUCTS

COMPACT® CORELESS 2-PLY TOILET 
PAPER WHITE
• Sheet size: 3.85" x 4.05" • Twice the sheet 
count of standard 2-ply rolls, reducing 
maintenance and run-outs • Near 100% Usage: 
No core allows for 100% toilet paper usage, plus 
eliminates stub roll waste • Meets or exceeds 
EPA comprehensive procurement guidelines 
• Compatible Dispenser: 7464438     

Item# Mfg#
4441552 19375

COMPACT® TRANSLUCENT SMOKE 
SIDE-BY-SIDE DOUBLE ROLL 
BATHROOM TISSUE DISPENSER
• 10-1/8" W x 7-1/8" H x 6-3/4" D • Dispenses 
up to 3,000 sheets of 2-ply coreless tissue 
• Transfer paddle prevents access to new roll 
before current roll is empty • Compatible Refills: 
4441552 or 4441585      

Item# Mfg#
7464438 56784A

ENMOTION® HIGH CAPACITY ROLL 
TOWEL WHITE
• 10" W x 800' L • USDA Certified Biobased 
product • Qty: 800'/roll; 6 rolls/case 
• Compatible Dispensers: 7486354, 7486355, 
7486356 or 7486357      

Item# Mfg#
6115378 89460

ENMOTION® 
AUTOMATED 
TOUCHLESS TOWEL 
DISPENSER
• 14-4/5" W x 9-3/4" D x 16-3/4" H 
• One-at-a-time dispensing • Reduce waste by 
30% vs. standard folded towels • Adjustable 
settings for sheet length, time delay, sensor 
range and dispensing mode controls usage 
• Operates on 4 standard alkaline D-Cell 
batteries (included) or optional AC power 
adapters • Only available via a one-time, lifetime 
lease agreement • Compatible Refills: 6115378, 
5053038, 6540810 or 5053052   

Item# Mfg#
7486355 59462A

ANGEL SOFT® 2-PLY PREMIUM 
EMBOSSED BATHROOM TISSUE WHITE
• Sheet Size: 4" x 4" • Contains at least 20% 
post-consumer recycled fiber • Meets EPA 
comprehensive procurement guidelines 
• Qty: 450 sheets/roll; 80 rolls/Case      

Item# Mfg#
4441144 16880

SCOTT® PRO SMALL CORE 
BATH TISSUE
• 1,100 Sheets/Roll; 36 rolls/case • 10% more 
sheets per roll than the industry standard 
• FSC® and ECOLOGO® certified. This product 
meets or exceeds 30% post-consumer recycled 
content • Sewer and septic safe      

Item# Mfg#
8026328 47305

CORELESS DOUBLE ROLL BATHROOM 
TISSUE DISPENSER
• 7-5/8" x 11" W x 6" D • Holds 2 full standard 
rolls of coreless tissue • Compatible Refills:  
5051864 or 6102454       

Item# Mfg#
4442205 09604

SCOTT® PRO HIGH CAPACITY HARD 
ROLL TOWELS WHITE
• Roll Size: 7.5" x 1150' • Designed with patented 
Absorbency Pockets® so users need fewer 
towels to dry their hands • Meets EPA Standards 
• Qty: 6 rolls/case • Blue Core • Compatible 
dispenser: 9402590    

Item# Mfg#
7043899 25702

SCOTT® PRO SLIMROLL HARD 
ROLL TOWEL
• Roll Size: 8" x 580' • Exceeds EPA guidelines 
for post-consumer waste, FSC® and ECOLOGO® 
certified • Qty: 6 rolls/case • Orange core 
• Compatible Dispenser: 7301482     

Item# Mfg#
7301480 47035
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HAND & SKIN CARE

TOUCHFREE INSTANTFOAM® ALCOHOL 
HAND SANITIZER REFILLS
• Dye-free and perfume-free with moisturizers 
• Use without water to kill 99.99% of many 
common germs in just 15 seconds • Ideal for 
use in healthcare, food handling and other work 
environments where high level of hand hygiene 
is required • Qty: 1 L/bottle; 3 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispenser: 7100502     

Item# Mfg#
7775891 IFC1TF

TOUCHFREE CLEAR 
INSTANTFOAM® REFILL
• Perfume and dye free • Reduces risk of 
allergic reaction and skin irritation • Non 
tainting to food • Qty: 1.2 L/bottle; 3 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispensers: 4870737 or 4870740     

Item# Mfg#
7013863 CLR120TF

PROVON® LTX-12 CLEAR & MILD 
FOAM HANDWASH
• Fragrance and dye free • ECOLOGO® Certified 
• USDA Certified Biobased • Qty: 2 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispensers: 7115657, 7048293     

Item# Mfg#
7347455 1941-02

PURELL® ADVANCED HAND SANITIZER 
FOAM 1200 ML REFILLS FOR LTX-12™
• Non-aerosol foaming formula • Kills more 
than 99.99% of the most common germs • The 
patent-pending 70% ethyl alcohol formula is 
free of fluorinated chemicals, and milder on 
skin than handwashing • Enhanced with four 
different skin-conditioning agents that help 
maintain skin health • Qty: 2 bottles/case     

Item# Mfg#
7104401 1905-02

PURELL® ADVANCED HAND SANITIZER 
GEL 12 OZ
• Kills 99.99% of the most common, 
illness-causing germs • Specially formulated 
with moisturizers to leave hands soft 
and refreshed • Alcohol-based formula 
• Qty: 12 bottles/case      

Item# Mfg#
4440999 3659-12

PROVON® TFX FOAMING HANDWASH 
WITH ADVANCED MOISTURIZERS
• Ultra mild foam soap with rich lather and 
advanced skin moisturizers • Refreshing 
cranberry fragrance • ECOLOGO® certified 
• USDA Certified Biobased • Qty: 2 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispenser: 5051320    

Item# Mfg#
7729770 5385-02

PURELL® TFX ADVANCED HAND 
SANITIZER FOAM
• Luxurious foam • Kills 99.99% of the 
most common germs that may cause 
illness • Clinically proven to maintain skin 
health • Outperforms other hand sanitizers 
ounce-for-ounce • Qty: 2 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispenser: 6205019    

Item# Mfg#
7104426 5392-02

PURELL® ES8 PROFESSIONAL 
ADVANCED HAND SANITIZER FOAM
• Kills more than 99.99% of most common 
germs that may cause illness • Enhanced 
with skin conditioners • Hypoallergenic 
• Qty: 1200 mL bottle; 2 bottles/case 
• Compatible Dispensers: 7445379, 7445382     

Item# Mfg#
7445353 7753-02

PURELL® ES8  HEALTHY SOAP® 1200ML 
FOAM HAND SOAP
• Enriched with moisturizers and skin 
conditioners • Dye free and fragrance 
free • "Energy-on-the-Refill" technology—
every refill has a built-in energy source 
• Qty: 2 bottles/case • Compatible 
Dispenser: 7445363     

Item# Mfg#
7563666 7772-02
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LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

BEACON SOLID SILVERWARE PRESOAK
• BEACON is a concentrated silverware presoak 
detergent with enzymes which softens and loosens 
dried-on foods • Specially formulated to prepare 
tableware for spotless, one-pass washing • Safe, 
convenient and controlled use       

Item# Mfg#
7056591 6015S1

SOLID GREEN 23 RINSE AGENT
• Rinse Aid is automatically added to the final rinse 
cycle of institutional dishwashing machines to 
eliminate water spots and decrease drying time • Can 
be used in low- or high-temp machines • Reduces 
drying time and eliminates water spots       

Item# Mfg#
7180538 6832S1

PERFORMANCE PLUS DISHWASH DETERGENT
• Dishwash detergent formulated to remove the 
heaviest food soils from dishes, utensils and cookware 
in the first wash • Created to achieve exceptional results 
in hard water • Contains no APEs, NPEs or Phosphates       

Item# Mfg#
8201787 61514

COLORBRITE LIQUID BLEACH
• A heavy-duty chlorinated bleaching compound with 
controlled activity. Sanitizes hard surfaces during the 
rinse cycle in low-temperature dish machines, food 
handling equipment and facilities, as well as laundry 
when used as a prewash • Removes stains, brightens 
and whitens • Sanitizes hard surfaces and laundry       

Item# Mfg#
5052896 776205

CLOTHESLINE FRESH LAUNDRY DETERGENT
• Formulated to contain new advances in chemical 
surfactants and cleaning technology to provide a deep 
cleaning formula • Clothesline Fresh Laundry Detergent 
quickly suspends tough oily and particulate soils to 
prevent them from redepositing back onto the fabric 
• Scent: Pleasant fragrance       

Item# Mfg# Size
5051577 700305 5 Gallon Pail
7484960 700304 4x1 Gallon Jugs

CONSERV SG81 FABRIC SOFTENER & SOUR
• A unique fabric softener and sour combination that 
controls pH and keeps linens soft and bright • Reduces 
static electricity and wrinkling and aids in processing 
linens through ironers and high-speed folders 
• Reduces drying time by providing more complete 
water extraction • Lubricates fibers to reduce friction, 
eliminating static electricity      

Item# Mfg#
7503906 7927S2

AQUANOMIC 2.0 LOW-TEMP 
LAUNDRY DETERGENT
• Innovative Aquanomic laundry system delivers 
clean, white and soft linen results with proven water 
and energy savings (up to 40%) • Phosphate free 
and NPE free, helping protect waterways and the 
environment • Solid one-shot alkaline detergent 
delivers premium results for whiter and brighter linens       

Item# Mfg#
7728960 6101766

ULTIMATE LAUNDRY DETERGENT
• A revolutionary solid detergent for institutional 
laundering. Penetrates beyond the surface to 
clean down into linen fibers • No separate sours or 
additional fabric softeners required • Replaces up to 
four standard chemicals • Excellent results in soft or 
very hard water conditions • Yields approximately 87 
(50 lbs) loads per 6.5 lbs capsule     

Item# Mfg#
7019912 7860S2


